Solar Panel
* Specification maybe changed without prior notice
Features
• Mono Filament
• Grade A New Panels
• Efficiency : 21%
• Anodize Aluminum Frame – Light Weight, Strong & Durable
• 10 years operation without physical damage
SP-18050 – 50W/18V
SP-18080 – 80W/18V
SP-18120 – 120W/18V
SP-18150 – 150W/18V
SP-24200 – 200W/24V
SP-24250 – 250W/24V
SP-40300 – 300W/40V
Model Power
(W)
Voltag
e (V)
Curren
t
(A)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Thickness
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
SP-18050 50 18 2.8 540 670 30 3
SP-18080 80 18 4.4 800 670 30 4.4
SP-18120 120 18 6.7 1170 670 30 8
SP-18150 150 18 9.2 1480 670 30 10.5
SP-25200 200 24 10 1320 990 35 14
SP-25250 250 24 12 1580 990 35 16
SP-40300 300 40 10 1640 992 40 22